11:27:51  5/15/2012

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Project: 1209T

Assmt: 129011

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Patrick J Mckenna

Sharon A Mckenna

6 Elizabeth St W

St Paul MN 55107-2802

*6 ELIZABETH ST W
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 5/10/2012

WEST ST PAUL BLKS 100 THRU 171
ETCE 50 FT OF W 100 FT OF N 100
FT OF E 1/2 OF BLK 122

** PLEASE NOTE **
St Croix - 70223 39" Boxelder 1/2 Property Line

$424.83
$91.39
$35.00

$551.22

08-28-22-23-0141

Federal National Mortgage Assn
14221 Dallas Pkwy Ste 1000 Po
Dallas TX 75265-0043

*607 MINNEHAHA AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/10/2012

BORUP AND PAYNE'S ADDITION TO
ST.PAUL EXE 8 FTLOT 20 BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
St Croix - 71298 W Side of backyard by wooden

$402.92
$91.39
$35.00

$529.31

29-29-22-43-0105

Mai Yang

Shoua Na Vang

166 Cottage Ave W

St Paul MN 55117-4401

*615 MINNEHAHA AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/10/2012

BORUP AND PAYNE'S ADDITION TO
ST.PAUL E 16 FT OF LOT 21 AND W 16
FT OF LOT 22BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
St Croix - 70429 Prunded Lg Cottonwood

Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Item Description Unit Rate
Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***
Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

fence (1)
Tree Removal 1.00
Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,335.94
113.07
1.00

$1,335.94
$113.07
$35.00

$1,484.01

29-29-22-43-0107

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



11:27:51  5/15/2012

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description Item Description

Project: 1209T

Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 129011

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 2

Property ID

Update

2380 Wycliff St Ste 200

St Paul MN 55114-1257
*960 RAYMOND AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 5/10/2012

ST. ANTHONY PARK, MINNESOTA W
14 FT OF S 1/2 MOL OF LOT 3 BLK 75

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

% Taxpayer ***

$675.98
$91.39
$35.00

$802.37

29-29-23-42-0002

Valspar Corp

970 Raymond Ave

St Paul MN 55114-1146
*960 RAYMOND AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 5/10/2012

ST. ANTHONY PARK, MINNESOTA W *#% Qwner ***

14 FT OF S 1/2 MOL OF LOT 3 BLK 75

** PLEASE NOTE **
BJ Haines 2-12 Removal of EAB Trees

29-29-23-42-0002

Total Tree Removal:
Total Park Service Fee:

Total Real Estate Admin Fee:

$2,839.67
$387.24
$140.00

Project Total:

Less Total Discounts:

$3,366.91
$0.00

Project Total:

4 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)

$3,366.91

StPaul_Assessment Roll_Assessment by Address



