11:27:51 5/15/2012	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: 1209T Assm Resolution #:	t: 129011	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Patrick J Mckenna	WEST ST PAUL BLKS 100 THRU 171	Tree Removal	1.00	424.83	\$424.83	08-28-22-23-0141
Sharon A Mckenna	ETC E 50 FT OF W 100 FT OF N 100 FT OF E 1/2 OF BLK 122	Park Service Fee	1.00	91.39	\$91.39	
6 Elizabeth St W		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55107-2802				:	\$551.22	
*6 ELIZABETH ST W		*** Owner and Taxpaye	er ***			
*Ward: 2						
*Pending as of: 5/10/2012						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** St Croix - 70223 39" Boxelder 1/2 Property Lit	ne				
Federal National Mortgage Assn	BORUP AND PAYNE'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL EX E 8 FT LOT 20 BLK 3	Tree Removal		402.92	- — — \$402.92 —	29-29-22-43-0105
14221 Dallas Pkwy Ste 1000 Po		Park Service Fee	1.00	91.39	\$91.39	
Dallas TX 75265-0043		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*607 MINNEHAHA AVE E				:	\$529.31	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpaye	er ***			
*Pending as of: 5/10/2012						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** St Croix - 71298 W Side of backyard by woods	en fence (1)				
	BORUP AND PAYNE'S ADDITION TO	Tree Removal		1,335.94		
Shoua Na Vang	ST. PAUL E 16 FT OF LOT 21 AND W 16 FT OF LOT 22 BLK 3	Park Service Fee	1.00	113.07	\$113.07	2/ 2/ 22 10 010/
166 Cottage Ave W		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55117-4401				:	\$1,484.01	
*615 MINNEHAHA AVE E		*** Owner and Taxpaye	er ***		•	

*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/10/2012

** PLEASE NOTE ** St Croix - 70429 Prunded Lg Cottonwood

11:27:51 5/15/2012	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	•	Project: 1209T	Assmt:	129011	Manager: TJT	Page 2
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Ratification Date: <u>Item Description</u>	Resolution #: <u>Unit</u>	t Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
	ST. ANTHONY PARK, MINNESOTA W	Tree Removal	_ — — — –	1.00	675.98	\$675.98	29-29-23-42-0002
2380 Wycliff St Ste 200	14 FT OF S 1/2 MOL OF LOT 3 BLK 75	Park Service Fee		1.00	91.39	\$91.39	
St Paul MN 55114-1257		Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*960 RAYMOND AVE						\$802.37	
*Ward: 4		*** Taxpayer ***					
*Pending as of: 5/10/2012							
Valspar Corp 970 Raymond Ave St Paul MN 55114-1146 *960 RAYMOND AVE *Ward: 4 *Pending as of: 5/10/2012	ST. ANTHONY PARK, MINNESOTA W 14 FT OF S 1/2 MOL OF LOT 3 BLK 75	*** Owner ***					29-29-23-42-0002
101ding 4501. 5/10/2012	** PLEASE NOTE ** BJ Haines 2-12 Removal of EAB Trees						
	\$2,839.67						
Total Park Service Fee:	\$387.24						
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$140.00						
Project Total:	\$3,366.91						
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00						
Project Total:	\$3,366.91						

4 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)